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Maker Country Web site
Alain Silberstein France http://www.a-silberstein.fr/us/accueil.htm 
Aristo Germany http://www.aristo-watch.de/
Brior Germany http://www.watchbuys.com/Brior.htm
D. Dornblüth & Sohn Germany http://www.dornblueth.com/english/index.html
Hanhart Germany http://www.hanhartusa.com/
Jacques Etoile Germany http://www.jacquesetoile.com/en/home.html
Jörg Schauer Germany http://www.schauer-germany.com/
Junghans Germany http://www.junghansusa.com/
Limes Germany http://www.limes-watches.com/en/start.php4
Marcello C Germany http://www.marcelloc-watches.com/home/index.html
Muehle Glashuette Germany http://www.muehle-glashuette.de/index.php?cat=2
N.B. Yäeger Germany http://www.nbyusa.com/
Nivrel Germany http://www.nivrel.com/
Nomos Germany http://www.glashuette.com/en/uhren.html
Otium Germany http://www.otium-uhren.de/
Rainer Brand Germany http://www.rainerbrand.de/e/collection/collection.htm
Schaumburg Watch: Lindburgh & Benson Germany http://www.lindburgh-benson.com/index2.html
Sinn Germany http://www.sinnwatch.com/
Sothis Germany http://www.watchbuys.com/SothisFacts.htm
Temption Germany http://www.temption-watches.de/
Tutima Germany http://www.tutima.de/
Mazzuoli Italy http://www.giulianomazzuoli.com/e_index.html
Tinelli Italy http://www.tinelli.it/web/index_eng.htm
Citizen Japan http://www.citizenwatch.jp/
Seiko Japan http://www.seikousa.com/home2.aspx
Christian van der Klaauw Netherlands http://www.klaauwwatches.nl/ENG/index_eng.htm
Austern & Paul United States http://www.austernandpaul.com/html/body_about.htm
Bozeman Watch Company United States http://www.bozemanwatch.com/about_us.asp
Bulova United States http://www.bulova.com/
Yurman Designs United States http://www.davidyurman.com/home.aspx
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